STATE OF UTAH COOPERATFIVE CONTRACE AMENDMENT
AMENDMENT # 7

CONTRACT # ARS00

Original Starting Date: 08/01/08

Expiration Date: 7/31/14

TO BE ATTACHED AND MADE PART OF the specified contract by and between the State of Utah Division of Purchasing and

VALUE-ADDED COMMUNICATIONS, INC
(Referred to as CONTRACTOR)

BOTH PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:
Amended Expiration Date: 01/31/15
Effective Date of Amendment:07/31/14

Potential Renewal Options Remaining:
The contract is amended to: Extend for (6) six months or
until new contract is in place, whichever is

sooner.
_Please provide the following contact information. e _
_ . Name PhoneNumber |  Email Address
General Contact
L S ga/um( ('/\M/YA | §0i-2332—3)123 s rul\aw{ [Aum.l\_éaﬂ n?-f
Sales Contact A (l [ pi .
B , pc acd W | 901-332=2)7 3 Irichard- ehurch @qff.nef
Quarterly Report Contact } .
chard Ci/?w‘t A | £2/- 330-23123 |richard. e/twcak.(ﬂgv‘/- nd T

All other terms and condltlons in the ongmal contract remain the same.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause this contract to be executed.

CONTRACTOR STATE OF UTAH |
' |
W 7/“/*‘5 By @L A 72814
Contractor's Signature Date e t ‘Beers, [pirector Date |
| State of Utah Division of Purchasing
|
R Sl
Contractor's Name {Pnnt)
/? 2l J In |
Title (Print) )
|
"~ Purchasing Agent Phone # e-mail Fax# |  Contract# |
L Jeff Mottishaw (801) 538-1287 Jimottishaw@utah.gov (801) 538-3882 AR500 |

10/27/2008





